VINYL LINER - FIBERGLASS - GUNITE

COMPARISON CHART

Seasonal World builds 4 different types of inground pools. Let's face it - no other pool builder in NJ or PA can say or do this. So we have composed a
Comparison Chart on some of the most desired features that prospective pool buyers want to see in their inground pool. Because of the fact that
Seasonal World builds 4 different pool types, we don't have a preference. You will decide what is right for you, your family and your needs. We

just help to educate you. Trust us - there is one that is perfect for you! No one knows this better than someone who builds 4 different types.

STEEL WALL CONCRETE WALL
NYL LIN VINYL LINER

FIBERGLASS GUNITE

To help you understand the scale that is used in the
Comparison Chart, one circle is the lowest or least
rating, and four is the highest or best rating.

Upfront Installation Cost

Long Term Cost of Ownership

Required Maintenance

Durability of Pool Structure

Strength of Structural Warranty

Variety of Interior Finish Choices / Colors

Smoothness of Pool Interior Finish

Salt Water Pool Compatibility

Ability to Customize Sizes & Shapes

Ability to Customize Depth

Length of Installation Process

Compatible Features & Options

Seasonal World's Infloor Cleaning
System Can Be Installed

Have Questions Or Want To Learn More?

To learn more about a Seasonal World inground pool tailored to your needs, contact Seasonal World today at 609.259.8330 to
schedule your Free in Home Consultation with a Seasonal World Backyard Living Specialist.

SEND US AN EMAIL...
CONTACT@SEASONALWORLD.COM S_E f?QNAL MWORLD




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

